Place an order at pzastrow@reinders.com
CORRUGATED DRAIN TILE
Part Number Description
100-3100P 3" x 100' Coil-Perforated
100-3100NP 3" x 100' Coil-NonPerforated
100-3200P 3" x 200' Coil-Perforated
100-3200NP 3" x 200' Coil-NonPerforated
100-4010P 4" x 10' Length Perforated w/Coupling
100-4010NP 4" x 10' Length NonPerforated w/Coupling
100-4100P 4" x 100' Coil-Perforated
100-4100NP 4" x 100' Coil-NonPerforated
100-4250P 4" x 250' Coil-Perforated
100-4250NP 4" x 250' Coil-NonPerforated
100-4250D 4" x 250' Coil-Perforated w/Sock
100-6100P 6" x 100' Coil-Perforated
100-6100NP 6" x 100' Coil-NonPerforated
100-6100D 6" x 100' Coil-Perforated w/Sock
100-8020NP 8" x 20' Length Nonperforated
100-1020NP 10" x 20' Length Nonperforated
100-1220NP 12" x 20' Length Nonperforated
100-1520NP 15" x 20' Length Nonperforated
100-1820NP 18" x 20' Length Nonperforated
Couplings sold separately
Accessories
SOCK-040 4" Sock Filtering Material-100ft Roll
SOCK-060 6" Sock Filtering Material-100ft Roll
R-5901-C Cast Iron Ring & Grate
(18" Ring & 16" Grate)
Note: PVC sewer pipe & fittings are available upon request.
23-Drain Tile
Experience the Reinders Difference
 1(800)785-3306
Page 23